

rpa

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 1923 OF 2012

Gopal N. Bhatlavande .. Petitioner
V/s.
The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1924 OF 2012

Ashok Kashinath Barhate .. Petitioner
V/s.
The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1926 OF 2012

Sukhdev Narayan Jadhav .. Petitioner
V/s.
The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1927 OF 2012

Atul Haridas Kadam .. Petitioner
V/s.
The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1928 OF 2012

Mahadev Vishwanath Karale .. Petitioner
V/s.
The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

ALONGWITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2303 OF 2012

Rajendra Atmaram Sonawane .. Petitioner
V/s.
The Manager,
Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. & Ors. .. Respondents

....
Mr. Vilas B. Tapkir for the Petitioner.
Mr. D. J. Bhanage for the Respondents.

....
CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.
DATE : 3rd AUGUST, 2012.

PC.

Between the same parties, Writ Petition No. 3117 of 2008, is already admitted. This matter be place along with these matters for final hearing. Rule. To be heard along with Writ Petition No.3117 of 2008.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)