

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1923 OF 2012

Shri. Gopal Nagorao BhatlavandePETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2303 OF 2012

Rajendra Atmaram SonawanePETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. And...RESPONDENT
Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1927 OF 2012

Shri. Antu Haridas KadamPETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1928 OF 2012

Shri. Mahadev Vishwanath KaralePETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

