

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.1928/2012, 1923/2012, 1924/2012, 1926/2012,
1927/2012, 2303/2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. J. S. Yadav i/b. V. B. Tapkir for the petitioner
None for the respondent

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.

DATE : DECEMBER 5, 2016

P.C.:

Heard. The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the Advocate on record Mr. Tapkir is not keeping well. At his request, S.O. to CMIS date i.e. 19.12.2016.

JUDGE