

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1928 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1923 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1924 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1926 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1927 OF 2012
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2303 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

None for the Petitioner.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATED : 23/12/2016**

PC.:

. Today the matter is shown on board for speaking to minutes of order dated 19.12.2016 passed by this Court.

2 In paragraph 2 in second last line instead of "06.02.2016", it should be "06.02.2017".

3 Rest of the order remains as it is.

4 Original order shall stand corrected accordingly.

(K.K.TATED, J.)