

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1928 OF 2012

Shri. Mahadev Vishwanath KaralePETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1924 OF 2012

Shri. Ashok Kashinath BarhatePETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1926 OF 2012

Shri. Sukhdev Narayan JadhavPETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1927 OF 2012

Shri. Antu Haridas KadamPETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3117 OF 2008

Eagle Flask Industries LtdPETITIONER
V/S
Bharatiya Kamgar SenaRESPONDENT

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 1923 OF 2012

Shri. Gopal Nagorao BhatlavandePETITIONER
V/S
The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT
Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 2303 OF 2012

Rajendra Atmaram SonawanePETITIONER
V/S
The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd. And...RESPONDENT
Ors.

None for Petitioner
Mr. D. J. Bhanage for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J

DATE : 14th November, 2024

P.C. :
S. O. to 09/01/2025 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)