

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1928 OF 2012

Shri. Mahadev Vishwanath Karale ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 3117 OF 2008

Eagle Flask Industries Ltd ....PETITIONER

V/S

Bharatiya Kamgar Sena ....RESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1923 OF 2012

Shri. Gopal Nagorao Bhatlavande ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT  
Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 1924 OF 2012

Shri. Ashok Kashinath Barhate ....PETITIONER

V/S

The Manager, Eagle Flask Industries Ltd And....RESPONDENT  
Ors

